

Membership Application

Air Sailing, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt membership organization established in 1970 to build Air Sailing Gliderport on leased public land, and to operate it for the benefit of its members and visitors. In 1995, the gliderport land was was purchased from the Bureau of Land Management by Air Sailing, Inc.

Revenue to maintain, improve and operate Air Sailing Gliderport is derived from membership dues, donations, soaring events and hangar/tiedown fees. We keep the annual dues low to encourage participation, but we depend upon the generosity and volunteer energy of our members to make the gliderport a going concern.

We invite you to become a Member of Air Sailing, Inc. Annual dues are \$50. Just fill out this form and mail with a check made out to ASI to our Membership Chairman at the address below.

For information on Air Sailing facilities and events, check out our website: www.airsailing.org

Welcome to Air Sailing!

Name			
Mailing Addre	ss		
Home Phone		Cell	
Email			
	Mail to:	Ty White 5973 Kolb Ranch Dr	

Pleasanton, CA 94588 tylerwhite52@gmail.com